
Club Name Club Official Club Email Team Captain Team Captain Email Team Captain Phone
1. Redland Bay Golf Club Stacey Solomon golf@redlandbay.com.au Bruce Colvin jbcolvin@bigpond.net.au 0416 820 876
2. Royal Queensland Golf Club Steve Rhind golf@rqgolf.com.au Steve Rhind golf@rqgolf.com.au 0736336555
5. Wynnum Golf Club Scott Taylor admin@wynnumgolf.com Gary Troedson gtroedson@bigpond.com 0413 024 588
10. Indooroopilly 1 Golf Club Jo Atkin a.atkin@igcgolf.com.au Frank Ramsey framsey1948@gmail.com 0412 417 472
6. Nudgee Golf Club Peter Trudgian golf@nudgeegolf.com.au Peter Ravert peter.raverty@bigpond.com 0407 146 776
8. Virginia Golf Club golf@virginia.com.au Greg Seaborn gregoryseaborn7@gmail.com 0431 583 738
12. Bribie Island Golf Club Steve Middleton shmidd@bigpond.com manager@bribiegolf.com.au (07) 3408 1457
4. Redcliffe Golf Club Kerry Newsome info@redcliffegolf.com Tom Truman tomandkaytruman@optusnet.com.au 0414591590
3. Gailes Golf Club Andy Sunley andy@gailesgolf.com.au Leigh Madsen maduno@bigpond.net.au 0408735877
7. Carbrook Golf Club Scott Wagstaff manager@carbrookgolfclub.com.au Padge Singh padge@ssmilk.com.au 0408110012
9. Brisbane Golf Club Stephen Dean mail@brisbanegolfclub.com.au Stephen Dean stephen@brisbanegolfclub.com.au 0413 603 197
11. Indooroopilly 2 Golf Club Jo Atkin a.atkin@igcgolf.com.au Frank Ramsey framsey1948@gmail.com 0412 417 472


